
AWD AM Lap Times

Driver Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Matthew Barker 86.328 71.374 68.337 69.823 74.179

Brian Eller 66.988 65.186 69.432 79.836 64.041

Zora Eller 78.919 79.475 81.584 68.965 80.166

Peter Frank 62.922 61.633 68.541 82.561 61.742

Aaron Waller 68.176 65.784 65.7 65.581 64.242

Jack Elliman 63.515 64.617 63.311 67.198 999

David Williams 68.402 66.009 65.598 63.708 63.726

Zach Nicholson 66.599 65.153 65.082 63.724 78.947

Polina Sergeyenko 91.527 78.395 75.855 73.418 71.131

Ivan Seryegenko 85.333 69.063 68.386 67.196 67.801

David Gallant 76.299 84.279 83.963 73.753 74.147

Graeme Shaw 70.405 68.143 67.318 82.728 67.695

Robin Cooke 87.413 79.789 75.554 76.154 73.64

Kolt Hoyle DNS 91.91 64.466 65.838 999

Sean Jarvis 69.786 69.838 69.23 68.634 83.318

AWD PM Lap Times

Driver Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Matthew Barker 67.901 67.445 66.175 66.774 66.852

Brian Eller 72.137 63.218 63.116 62.482 67.615

Zora Eller 70.767 69.423 70.271 65.776 73.277

Peter Frank 61.094 1004 65.539 59.909 59.881

Aaron Waller 66.872 999 999 65.319 64.311

Jack Elliman 999 67.644 61.329 61.972 71.404

David Williams 63.335 60.869 63.328 63.676 61.273

Zach Nicholson 64.326 68.758 63.713 63.395 62.239

Polina Sergeyenko 75.149 69.756 67.803 67.986 72.714

Ivan Seryegenko 66.812 64.563 66.244 64.987 69.955

David Gallant 72.446 70.865 69.603 71.423 70.311

Graeme Shaw 66.305 68.405 81.979 66.467 63.98

Robin Cooke 73.368 76.17 72.656 73.148 70.948

Kolt Hoyle 999 74.129 66.074 999 69.275

Sean Jarvis 78.517 999 71.646 66.27 78.806

Standings
AWD 2WD SXS

Driver Time From Next From Leader Driver Time From Next From Leader Driver Time From Next From Leader
1st Peter Frank 121.514 ——— ——— Bryan McCarthy 129.149 ——— ——— Anika Stanick 142.342 ——— ———
2nd David Williams 124.577 3.063 3.063 Chuck Bolger 129.737 0.588 0.588
3rd Jack Elliman 124.64 0.063 3.126 Dakota Brown 130.088 0.351 0.939
4th Zach Nicholson 125.963 1.323 4.449 Dominic Beer 130.224 0.136 1.075
5th Brian Eller 126.523 0.56 5.009 Josef Antal 131.329 1.105 2.18
6th Aaron Waller 128.553 2.03 7.039 Paul Lang 131.534 0.205 2.385
7th Kolt Hoyle 130.54 1.987 9.026 Mackenzie Mitchell 131.709 0.175 2.56
8th Graeme Shaw 131.298 0.758 9.784 Chris Sutton 132.122 0.413 2.973
9th Ivan Seryegenko 131.759 0.461 10.245 Travis Cameron 132.132 0.01 2.983
10th Matthew Barker 134.512 2.753 12.998 Rose Oakhill 132.852 0.72 3.703
11th Zora Eller 134.741 0.229 13.227 John Wiebe 133.305 0.453 4.156
12th Sean Jarvis 134.904 0.163 13.39 Nick Thompson 135.106 1.801 5.957
13th Polina Sergeyenko 138.934 4.03 17.42 Aliah Penner 135.311 0.205 6.162
14th David Gallant 143.356 4.422 21.842 Chayton Skye 138.941 3.63 9.792
15th Robin Cooke 144.588 1.232 23.074 Rowan Jesson 142.303 3.362 13.154
16th Christine Waters 145.824 3.521 16.675
17th Larelle Wiebe 150.329 4.505 21.18

2WD AM Lap Times

Driver Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Chuck Bolger 70.793 73.603 67.153 82.103 66.449

John Wiebe 74.186 71.934 70.304 999 68.292

Aliah Penner 69.055 67.968 999 999 999

Mackenzie 
Mitchell

69.601 70.202 68.187 67.268 67.227

Dakota Brown 69.222 68.758 67.329 66.686 66.69

Rose Oakhill 74.142 71.686 70.246 69.931 67.914

Dominic Beer 70.142 68.372 65.325 66.297 75.921

Chris Sutton 69.093 68.214 67.227 66.034 66.463

Nick Thompson 74.846 72.32 77.445 87.313 70.115

Paul Lang 999 70.176 70.14 67.835 67.003

Rowan Jesson 78.933 76.228 77.175 78.044 999

Christine Waters 102.552 81.728 79.187 75.477 74.79

Bryan McCarthy 66.58 65.753 65.232 71.028 69.942

Larelle Wiebe 999 80.146 75.639 75.786 76.969

Travis Cameron 76.161 81.575 70.075 68.397 68.4

Chayton Skye 999 75.834 73.636 71.734 71.983

Josef Antal 71.523 70.498 68.794 67.482 67.694

2WD PM Lap Times

Driver Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Chuck Bolger 64.811 64.675 63.77 63.288 64.863

John Wiebe 67.045 65.703 65.013 66.333 65.761

Aliah Penner 999.999 67.427 77.422 72.102 67.343

Mackenzie 
Mitchell

66.764 64.441 65.665 65.887 66.603

Dakota Brown 74.989 63.402 64.381 64.765 74.145

Rose Oakhill 64.938 74.825 66.588 65.698 66.343

Dominic Beer 66.993 65.018 65.172 64.899 999

Chris Sutton 66.643 66.335 66.088 66.587 66.482

Nick Thompson 65.841 65.743 70.716 73.877 64.991

Paul Lang 65.185 64.531 66.132 65.966 66.837

Rowan Jesson 66.875 68.082 66.075 66.28 95.774

Christine Waters 75.402 77.527 72.805 71.034 71.918

Bryan McCarthy 66.262 63.917 63.95 64.122 75.995

Larelle Wiebe 80.321 79.3 75.797 76.104 74.69

Travis Cameron 66.423 65.711 65.189 63.735 999

Chayton Skye 69.081 67.207 92.198 68.782 999

Josef Antal 63.847 65.195 65.943 64.638 66.196

SXS AM Lap Times

Driver Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Anika Stanick 73.266 80.064 76.103 78.764 78.221

SXS PM Lap Times

Driver Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Anika Stanick 92.65 72.134 69.076 71.617 69.624
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